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Thai copper rod co.ltd.

INCIDENT RATES 2023
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JANUARY 17,271.00 17,271.00 | - - - - -
FEBRUARY 14,626.00 31,897.00 | - - - - -
MARCH 13,788.00 45,685.00 | - - - - - - - -
APRIL 16,410.00 62,095.00 | - - - - - -
MAY 19,098.00 81,193.00 | - - - - - - - -
JUNE 15,258.00 96,451.00 | - - - - - - - -
JuLyY 17,100.00 113,551.00 [ - - - - - - - -
AUGUST 16,294.00 129,845.00 [ - - - - - - - -
SEPTEMBER | 17,679.00 147,524.00 [ - - - - - - - -
OCTOBER 18,694.00 166,218.00 [ - - - - - - - -
NOVEMBER 19,098.00 185,316.00 [ - - - - - - - -
DECEMBER 17,692.00 203,008.00 [ - - - - - - - -
YEAR TO DATE 203,008.00 [ - - - - - - - -




THAI COPPER ROD €0.1TD.

INJURY RATE ( 1990 - DECEMBER 2023)

LOST TIME INJURY
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THAI COPPER ROD €0.LTD.
INJURY RATE ( 1990 - DECEMBER 2023)

MEDICAL TREATMENT INJURY
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